Monitorler

21.

23

23.

24

27

27

27

15

Uriin
.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

ADAPTIV

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ

27

FREESYNC

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

90,62 USD

97,50 USD

102,50
usb

158,75
usb

161,25
usb

181,25
usb

190,00
usb

205,00
usb

218,75
usb

236,25
usb

286,25
usb

361,25
usb



iz | FHD (32011080 | s

23

27

15.

31.

21.

23.

23.

23

21.

27

27

27

27

27

.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz
MONITOR

6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD
FLAT 1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING
MONITOR

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR WHITE

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Msi

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

10+

362,50
usb

456,25
usb

675,00
usb

1.302,50
usb

81,25 USD

98,75 USD

106,25
usb

111,25
usb

119,38
usb

120,00
usb

120,00
usb

121,25
usb

130,00
usb

130,00
usb



27

24.

23.

24.

23.

27

23.

23.

27

27

21.

27

27

24

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUZ

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATATK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

Philips

Lg

Dell

Msi

Asus

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Samsung

Lenovo

Asus

Samsung

Msi

130,94
usb

132,50
usb

135,00
usb

143,75
usb

145,00
usb

150,00
usb

152,50
usb

163,75
usb

168,75
usb

.125,00

TL

173,75
usb

186,25
usb

.687,50

TL

190,00
usb



Ty

TUF GAMING

®

TOF SR
272 2800 b PSS

27

27

21.

15.

27

31.

27

27

31.

23.

23.

23.

27

27

PHILIPS 27E1IN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

6 MSI PRO MP1l6l E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

Philips

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Philips

Asus

Gamepower

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

206,25
usb

211,25
usb

220,00
usb

221,25
usb

223,75
usb

231,25
usb

235,00
usb

236,25
usb

243,75
usb

257,50
usb

290,00
usb

302,50
usb

310,00
usb

340,00
usb
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21

24

23.

28

15.

27

15.

24

27

15.

32

32

28

14

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GARLTK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS
280Hz

6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz
MONITOR

6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Gamepower

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

19.

19.

19.

350,00
usb

361,25
usb

386,25
usb

397,50
usb

412,50
usb

412,50
usb

412,50
usb

436,25
usb

443,75
usb

452,50
usb

000,00
TL

000,00
TL

562,50
TL

550,00
usb



B 28 ASUS VG28UQLIA IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 562,50

“ g
4 usD
B 27 Asus PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 598,75
@)MWPIOAQ
“) USB-C UsD
-
27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ Asus 0 606,25
HDMI DP TYPE-C UsD
[ 31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GATITK 4K Lenovo 0 611,25
i 8 (3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C usD
d5 3.2 PIvVOT
31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON Asus 0 618,75
)
32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE- Asus 0 1.131,25
SYNC UsD
15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI Asus 0 1.473,75
USB-C usD
55 SAMSUNG LS55CGO7WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS Samsung 0 78.125,00
HDMI L
23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP Asus 0 2.373,75

HDMI usb




